SYSTEM: TREASURER'S COLLECTIONS

REPORT NAME: Pet Duplicate and Orphan Listing
REPORT #: LCDATADL.LST

RUN DATE: 02/06/2024

RUN TIME: 10:19 AM

THE OPTIONS BELOW WERE USED FOR THIS REPORT:




PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING REPORT #: LCDATADLLST
RUN DATE: 02/06/2024

LICENSE RECORD CHECKS RUN TIME: 10:19 AM
PAGE: 1
RECORD # CNTY COMP # PET ID PET NAME YEAR TAG # ISSUED FEE BATCH TYPE BREED ERROR TYPE

* NO DUPLICATE LICENSES WERE FOUND *

* NO ORPHAN LICENSES WERE FOUND *

* NO DUPLICATE TAG #'S WERE FOUND *



PET RECORD CHECKS

RECORD # CNTY COMP # PET ID
* NO DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND *

156 55 006-1055-90-000 159
157 55 006-1055-90-000 160

* NO POSSIBLE DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND

*

PET DUPLICATE

PET NAME

BUFFY
LUCY

AND ORPHAN LISTING

TYPE SEX SP/NU BREED

Dog Female Yes
Dog Female Yes

RABIES #

OWNER ID

81
81

REPORT #:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

PAGE:

LIC? ERROR TYPE

YES
YES

ORPHAN
ORPHAN

LCDATADLLST
02/06/2024
10:19 AM

2



PETOWNER RECORD CHECKS

RECORD #

* NO ORPHAN OWNERS WERE FOUND *

62
19
83
69
84
67

* NO POSSIBLE DUPLICATE OWNERS WERE FOUND *

CNTY COMP #
* NO DUPLICATE OWNERS WERE FOUND *

55
55
55
55
55
55

006-1003-40-050
006-1021-10-000
006-1045-70-000
006-1061-95-000
006-1070-70-000
006-1088-30-000

OWNER ID

62
19
83
69
84
67

PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING

LAST NAME

NINKE
MESSER
SYLVARA
GOODRICH
CASEY
STABERG

FIRST NAME ADDRESS

MICHAEL D & CARLA D
RANDALL R & JANE M
JACOB

DAVID W

PATRICIA M

AMANDA

REPORT #:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

PAGE:

PET? ERROR TYPE

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER

LCDATADLLST
02/06/2024
10:19 AM

3



PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING REPORT #: LCDATADLLST
RUN DATE: 02/06/2024

BASE RECORD CHECKS RUN TIME: 10:19 AM
PAGE: 4
RECORD # CNTY COMP # PARCEL # PROPERTY ADDRESS PETS? ERROR TYPE

* NO DUPLICATE BASE RECORDS WERE FOUND *



